## Bridging The Gap Patient Information

Alcoholics Anonymous is a fellowship of people who share their experience strength and hope with each other that they may solve their common problem and help others to recover from alcoholism.

One slippery place in the journey to sobriety happens between the door of treatment and A.A. Bridge the Gap connects the gap between. It is a temporary contact program designed to help the alcoholic in treatment make the transition. The temporary contact will take a newcomer to A.A. meetings, introduce him or her to other A.A.'s, insure that he or she has the phone numbers of several A.A. members, and share the experience of sponsorship and a home group. A.A. experience suggests attending meetings regularly is critical. In order to bridge the gap, A.A. members have volunteered to be temporary contacts and introduce newcomers to Alcoholics Anonymous in their home town.

## PATIENT INFORMATION

Return this form to your meeting leader or your facility. You will be contacted by an AA member of the Bridge the Gap team to introduce you to Alcoholics Anonymous. You may also complete this form online at www.daccaa.org, click the Bridge the Gap tab and look for the Treatment patient form.

Email the completed form to: btg@daccaa.org,
Or mail to: Denver Central Office, Attn: Bridge the Gap, 2926 Zuni St, #202, Denver, CO 80211

BRIDGETHE GAP – A.A., TREATMENT PATIENT FORM	
Name:	Gender: Age :
Sobriety Date:	
Street Address (optional):	
City:	Zip Code:
Phone Number:	Email:
Discharge Date:	
Facility Name	

Other Colorado Central Offices

Boulder County: 303-447-8207 | www.bouldercountyaa.org Fort Collins: 970-224-3552 | www.northcoloradoaa.org Colorado Springs: 719-573-5020 | www.coloradospringsaa.org Western Slope: 970-245-9649 | aa-westerncolorado.org

Central Office of Southern Colorado: 719-546-1173 | http://www.puebloaa.org Spanish Intergroup: 303-433-2080 | http://www.intergrupalhispanacolorado.org/ SUGGESTED AA PAMPHLETS YOU MAY FIND HELPFUL:

- Bridging the Gap
- AA at a Glance
- Information on AA
- Primary Purpose Card